
SPEAKER CONTACT DETAILS

Pawel Tonski
Partner
CRIDO
Poland
T: +48 602 652 152

E: pawel.tonski@crido.pl

Ioanna Tapeinou
Senior Associate
Zepos & Yannopoulos
Greece
T: +30 21 0696 7059
E: i.tapeinou@zeya.com

Christos A. Theophilou
Partner
Taxand Cyprus
Cyprus
T: +357 9932 8846
E: ctheophilou@cy.taxand.com

Daphne Cozonis
Partner
Zepos & Yannopoulos
Greece
T: +30 21 0696 7000
E: d.cozonis@zeya.com

Demis Ioannou
Partner
Taxand Cyprus
Cyprus
T: +357 9955 0023
E: dioannou@cy.taxand.com

Adrian Deaconu
Director
Taxhouse
Romania
T: +40 2 1316 0646

E: adrian.deaconu@taxhouse.ro

Angela Rosca
Partner
Taxhouse
Romania
T: +40 2 1316 0645

E: angela.rosca@taxhouse.ro

Andrey Tereschenko
Partner
Pepeliaev Group
Russia
T: +7 495 767 0007

E: a.tereschenko@pgplaw.ru
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